

Voting is live for the 2024 Drumeo Awards, Celebrating Drumming Excellence

Vote for your favorite drummers from across the globe

VANCOUVER, CANADA, December 19, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Drumeo</u> is proud to unveil the nominees for the 2024 Drumeo Awards, celebrating outstanding drummers who have made significant contributions to the music community this year. The 4th annual celebration will recognize virtuosic performances, innovative recordings, and artists who set new standards across various genres within drumming over the past year.

Voting is now live for public participation in selecting their favorite drummers across 15 categories. The voting period runs from December 16 through December 22. To view this year's nominees and cast your vote, visit the official Drumeo Awards voting page:

https://www.drumeo.com/vote



Winners will be announced live on January 30 @ 5:00 pm PT on both the Drumeo platform and YouTube. During the broadcast, viewers can participate through chat, win over \$30,000.00 in prizes, and celebrate the pinnacle of drumming excellence together. The night will culminate in the presentation of the coveted 'Drummer of The Year' award, whose past recipients include Travis Barker, Chad Smith, Questlove, Shane Hawkins, and Sleep Token's II.

Sponsors:

The 2024 Drumeo Awards is made possible through its proud partnership with presenting sponsor Yamaha Drums.

About Drumeo:

Drumeo is the leading online platform offering comprehensive drum education and resources

for drummers of all levels. With a commitment to fostering a global drumming community, Drumeo provides lessons from renowned instructors, play-along tracks, and engaging content to inspire and support drummers worldwide.

Join the conversation on socials using #DrumeoAwards

Jared Milligan
Musora Media Inc.
jmilligan@musora.com
Visit us on social media:
YouTube
Instagram
Facebook
TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/769835395

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.